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Tuition
Fee

Business Management & Logistics Programs

Digital Marketing & Business Management Certificate 

Digital Marketing & Business Management Diploma with Co-Op

Hospitality Management Diploma

Hospitality Management Diploma with Co-Op

Healthcare Programs

Dental Assistant Certificate

Healthcare Office Assistant Certificate

Education & Social Services Programs

Education Assistant Certificate

Early Childhood Education Assistant Certificate

Finance Programs

Financial Office Assistant Certificate

Insurance Professional Certificate

Legal Programs

Immigration Assistant Certificate

Pharmacy Assistant Certificate

Pharmacy Assistant Certificate with Practicum

$18,500.00

$18,500.00

$21,500.00

$21,500.00

$16,500.00

$15,500.00

$18,500.00

$8,000.00

$15,500.00

$15,500.00

$15,500.00

$10,000.00

$14,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

-

-

-

-

$532.00

$200.00

$700.00

-

$500.00

$150.00

$650.00

$490.00

$490.00

Application
Fee

TotalOther
Fees

Textbooks
Fees

-

-

-

-

$26.60

$10.00

$35.00

-

$25.00

$7.50

$32.50

-

-

$18,750.00

$18,750.00

$21,750.00

$21,750.00

$17,308.60

$15,960.00

$19,485.00

$8,250.00

$16,275.00

$15,907.50

$16,432.50

$10,740.00

$14,740.00

Veterinary Assistant Certificate $15,500.00 $250.00 $700.00 $35.00 $16,485.00

PROGRAMS

Pharmacy Technician Diploma $18,500.00 $250.00 $1,200.00 $37.50 $19,987.50

Hospitality Management Programs

Supply Chain & Operations Management Certificate $18,500.00 $250.00 $1,010.00 $50.50 $19,810.50

Social Services & Community Support Worker Certificate $15,500.00 $250.00 $450.00 $22.50 $16,222.50

Information Technology Programs

Cyber Security Certificate $13,500.00 $250.00 $150.00 - $13,900.00

Agriculture and Sustainability Programs

Aquaculture Technician Certificate

Sustainability & Renewable Energy Certificate

$15,500.00

$15,500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$960.00

$216.00

$2,206.25

$49.00

$18,916.25

$16,015.00

Paralegal Diploma $18,000.00 $250.00 $540.00 - $18,790.00


