



DOMESTIC PRICELIST

PROGRAMS	Tuition Fee	Application Fee	Textbooks Fees	Other Fees	Total
Agriculture and Sustainability Programs					
Aquaculture Technician Certificate	\$15,500.00	\$250.00	\$960.00	\$2,206.25	\$18,916.25
Sustainability & Renewable Energy Certificate	\$15,500.00	\$250.00	\$216.00	\$49.00	\$16,015.00
Business Management & Logistics Programs					
Digital Marketing & Business Management Certificate	\$18,500.00	\$250.00	-	-	\$18,750.00
Digital Marketing & Business Management Diploma with Co-Op	\$18,500.00	\$250.00	-	-	\$18,750.00
Supply Chain & Operations Management Certificate	\$18,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,010.00	\$50.50	\$19,810.50
Hospitality Management Programs					
Hospitality Management Diploma	\$21,500.00	\$250.00	-	-	\$21,750.00
Hospitality Management Diploma with Co-Op	\$21,500.00	\$250.00	-	-	\$21,750.00
Healthcare Programs					
Dental Assistant Certificate	\$16,500.00	\$250.00	\$532.00	\$26.60	\$17,308.60
Healthcare Office Assistant Certificate	\$15,500.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$15,960.00
Pharmacy Assistant Certificate	\$10,000.00	\$250.00	\$490.00	-	\$10,740.00
Pharmacy Assistant Certificate with Practicum	\$14,000.00	\$250.00	\$490.00	-	\$14,740.00
Pharmacy Technician Diploma	\$18,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,200.00	\$37.50	\$19,987.50
Veterinary Assistant Certificate	\$15,500.00	\$250.00	\$700.00	\$35.00	\$16,485.00
Education & Social Services Programs					
Education Assistant Certificate	\$18,500.00	\$250.00	\$700.00	\$35.00	\$19,485.00
Early Childhood Education Assistant Certificate	\$8,000.00	\$250.00	-	-	\$8,250.00
Social Services & Community Support Worker Certificate	\$15,500.00	\$250.00	\$450.00	\$22.50	\$16,222.50
Finance Programs					
Financial Office Assistant Certificate	\$15,500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$16,275.00
Insurance Professional Certificate	\$15,500.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$7.50	\$15,907.50
Information Technology Programs					
Cyber Security Certificate	\$13,500.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	-	\$13,900.00
Legal Programs					
Immigration Assistant Certificate	\$15,500.00	\$250.00	\$650.00	\$32.50	\$16,432.50
Paralegal Diploma	\$18,000.00	\$250.00	\$540.00	-	\$18,790.00